
2010 MUNICIPAL ELECTION

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-367-5509
bgoetz@wightman.ca

519-392-8037 - home
Les Nichols 519-881-6489   -   cell

lnichols@wightman.ca

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-367-5686
cmzettel@wightman.ca

519-367-5598
dschnurr@wightman.ca

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-392-6012
robnmon@wightman.ca

519-392-6744
greenacres95@hotmail.com

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-367-2602 - home
David Wood 519-369-4221   -   cell

thewoods@wightman.ca

519-367-2800
GARRY.DIETZ@GMAIL.COM

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-367-2770
Bev.Eckensweiler@gmail.com

NAME OF CANDIDATE CONTACT INFORMATION

519-367-3401
srv@wightman.ca

519-881-1790
wongatparkwood@bmts.com

Last Up-dated: September 10, 2010 @ 2pm (Final)

Margie Bates

Ralph Kreutzwiser

519-392-8733

519-357-2386

Acclaimed

Acclaimed

Robert J. Buckle

Robert Riehl

LIST OF CANDIDATES RUNNING
MAYOR

Councillors At Large - 2 positions

Councillors - Teeswater/Culross Ward - 2 positions

Bill Goetz

Don Schnurr

Carl Zettel

Bluewater District School Board (English Public)

Dan Wong

Stephen Vanderkolff

Beverley A. Eckensweiler

Councillors - Mildmay/Carrick Ward - 2 positions

Bruce Grey Catholic District School Board Trustee (English Catholic)

Garry Dietz Sr. Acclaimed

Acclaimed

Acclaimed
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